
Lila Frommelt Team Results

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2 TotalTotal

1 MORNINGSIDEMORNINGSIDE +55 312 311 623

2 IOWA WESTERNIOWA WESTERN +90 336 322 658

3 BRIAR CLIFF BLUEBRIAR CLIFF BLUE +113 338 343 681

4 ST. MARYST. MARY +120 347 341 688

5 BUENA VISTABUENA VISTA +140 365 343 708

T6 CONCORDIACONCORDIA +142 355 355 710

T6 MOUNT MARTYMOUNT MARTY +142 351 359 710

8 MIDLANDMIDLAND +161 358 371 729

9 DORDTDORDT +162 372 358 730

10 WALDORFWALDORF +170 370 368 738

11 DOANEDOANE +181 370 379 749

12 BRIAR CLIFF GOLDBRIAR CLIFF GOLD +217 402 383 785

2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5648569369161114798
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559342089634
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644068
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644076
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559342089632
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644074
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644073
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559342089633
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644067
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644071
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559342089631
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644072
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731559375644075


Lila Frommelt Individual Results

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Laia BadosaLaia Badosa +10 74 78 152

2 Sam KnightSam Knight +13 77 78 155

3 Maria ZorrillaMaria Zorrilla +14 81 75 156

4 Emily SpiesEmily Spies +17 84 75 159

T5 Maria NavaMaria Nava +18 80 80 160

T5 Tori SutoTori Suto +18 80 80 160

7 Tiffany ScheeleTiffany Scheele +20 78 84 162

8 Kassy VestKassy Vest +21 83 80 163

9 Arianna PresillaArianna Presilla +22 82 82 164

10 Marisa WeeksMarisa Weeks +23 81 84 165

11 Alyssa ColynAlyssa Colyn +24 88 78 166

T12 Nicole HemelbergNicole Hemelberg +26 82 86 168

T12 Alison SchweersAlison Schweers +26 85 83 168

T14 Paola ReimundiPaola Reimundi +27 84 85 169

T14 Raelinn ArnoldRaelinn Arnold +27 84 85 169

T16 Frankie ValenciaFrankie Valencia +29 84 87 171

T16 Maya NorthcuttMaya Northcutt +29 88 83 171

T16 Kendra PlackeKendra Placke +29 86 85 171

T19 Aly AndersonAly Anderson +31 86 87 173

T19 Tressa BullTressa Bull +31 85 88 173

T19 Makaylee TenhoeveMakaylee Tenhoeve +31 92 81 173

22 Molly DiekmannMolly Diekmann +32 84 90 174

T23 Andrea PetersonAndrea Peterson +33 88 87 175

T23 Nicole MisnerNicole Misner +33 89 86 175

T25 Molly KoistiMolly Koisti +34 84 92 176

T25 Murphy SearsMurphy Sears +34 88 88 176

T25 Sara SkorheimSara Skorheim +34 90 86 176

28 Chantel BrendeChantel Brende +36 87 91 178

29 Rachel PeabodyRachel Peabody +37 91 88 179

T30 Courtney HeathCourtney Heath +38 90 90 180

T30 Mary MorrisMary Morris +38 94 86 180

T32 Ann HedlundAnn Hedlund +39 90 91 181

T32 Gianna Van KlaverenGianna Van Klaveren +39 93 88 181

T32 Emily HarsteEmily Harste +39 98 83 181

2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5651206064549405914
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619983
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174424
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174418
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065518
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174421
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065519
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728870
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728871
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174427
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728874
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636349511085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619969
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174417
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619984
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619968
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619966
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065533
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065532


35 Sophie HartSophie Hart +40 87 95 182

36 Cassidy BlairCassidy Blair +42 86 98 184

37 Margaret ElliottMargaret Elliott +44 95 91 186

38 Abby BrinkmanAbby Brinkman +47 101 88 189

39 Abby DepperschmidtAbby Depperschmidt +48 92 98 190

T40 Erin PeabodyErin Peabody +49 90 101 191

T40 Rylie BrownRylie Brown +49 95 96 191

T42 Lauren HavlatLauren Havlat +51 93 100 193

T42 Katherine JohnsonKatherine Johnson +51 94 99 193

T42 Jordan AholtJordan Aholt +51 101 92 193

T42 Kennedy MasonKennedy Mason +51 99 94 193

T42 Britney JepsenBritney Jepsen +51 100 93 193

T42 Nicole RohnerNicole Rohner +51 100 93 193

T48 Taylor NoidTaylor Noid +52 96 98 194

T48 Olivia EngelOlivia Engel +52 97 97 194

T48 Ahnna SchoutenAhnna Schouten +52 99 95 194

T51 Payton ZarkowskiPayton Zarkowski +53 93 102 195

T51 Steph HoshorSteph Hoshor +53 97 98 195

T51 Nadia TurnerNadia Turner +53 103 92 195

T54 Renee MarcotteRenee Marcotte +54 96 100 196

T54 Kate FesslerKate Fessler +54 100 96 196

T54 Logan EschlimanLogan Eschliman +54 99 97 196

T57 Cara KempadooCara Kempadoo +56 104 94 198

T57 Tess HemmilaTess Hemmila +56 96 102 198

T59 Autumn HurdAutumn Hurd +57 97 102 199

T59 Katelyn BaltesKatelyn Baltes +57 104 95 199

61 Chloe KrommedykChloe Krommedyk +58 103 97 200

62 Paighton BarbrePaighton Barbre +59 106 95 201

63 Abby DulinAbby Dulin +60 101 101 202

64 Andrea ZorichAndrea Zorich +66 108 100 208

65 Emily Vande KopEmily Vande Kop +67 104 105 209

66 Sam DelperdangSam Delperdang +68 103 107 210

67 Anna KorteAnna Korte +71 106 107 213

68 Ashley GerczynskiAshley Gerczynski +76 107 111 218

69 Brandelle McGinnBrandelle McGinn +77 109 110 219

70 Haley KoobHaley Koob +80 112 110 222

71 Christine RostChristine Rost +81 115 108 223

2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174419
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174420
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636383065528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619977
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174422
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174425
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174430
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619980
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174436
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619976
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728872
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174426
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174423
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174428
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728873
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619982
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636483728880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174433
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619978
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174429
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619981
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174431
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636416619973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731636450174432


Day 2 Individual Scores

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 Maria ZorrillaMaria Zorrilla +4 75

T1 Emily SpiesEmily Spies +4 75

T3 Laia BadosaLaia Badosa +7 78

T3 Sam KnightSam Knight +7 78

T3 Alyssa ColynAlyssa Colyn +7 78

T6 Maria NavaMaria Nava +9 80

T6 Tori SutoTori Suto +9 80

T6 Kassy VestKassy Vest +9 80

9 Makaylee TenhoeveMakaylee Tenhoeve +10 81

10 Arianna PresillaArianna Presilla +11 82

T11 Maya NorthcuttMaya Northcutt +12 83

T11 Alison SchweersAlison Schweers +12 83

T11 Emily HarsteEmily Harste +12 83

T14 Tiffany ScheeleTiffany Scheele +13 84

T14 Marisa WeeksMarisa Weeks +13 84

T16 Paola ReimundiPaola Reimundi +14 85

T16 Raelinn ArnoldRaelinn Arnold +14 85

T16 Kendra PlackeKendra Placke +14 85

T19 Mary MorrisMary Morris +15 86

T19 Nicole MisnerNicole Misner +15 86

T19 Sara SkorheimSara Skorheim +15 86

T19 Nicole HemelbergNicole Hemelberg +15 86

T23 Aly AndersonAly Anderson +16 87

T23 Frankie ValenciaFrankie Valencia +16 87

T23 Andrea PetersonAndrea Peterson +16 87

T26 Rachel PeabodyRachel Peabody +17 88

T26 Gianna Van KlaverenGianna Van Klaveren +17 88

T26 Abby BrinkmanAbby Brinkman +17 88

T26 Murphy SearsMurphy Sears +17 88

T26 Tressa BullTressa Bull +17 88

T31 Courtney HeathCourtney Heath +19 90

T31 Molly DiekmannMolly Diekmann +19 90

T33 Chantel BrendeChantel Brende +20 91

T33 Ann HedlundAnn Hedlund +20 91

T33 Margaret ElliottMargaret Elliott +20 91

2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5653169470730937582
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264977
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264982
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264976
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264985
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264980
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373874
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264981
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819436
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373887
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819432
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264983
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819433
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819419
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819429
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373885
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819427
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264984
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819420
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264978
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819422
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819426
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373886
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819425
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819424
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819421
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373875


T36 Jordan AholtJordan Aholt +21 92

T36 Nadia TurnerNadia Turner +21 92

T36 Molly KoistiMolly Koisti +21 92

T39 Britney JepsenBritney Jepsen +22 93

T39 Nicole RohnerNicole Rohner +22 93

T41 Kennedy MasonKennedy Mason +23 94

T41 Cara KempadooCara Kempadoo +23 94

T43 Sophie HartSophie Hart +24 95

T43 Ahnna SchoutenAhnna Schouten +24 95

T43 Katelyn BaltesKatelyn Baltes +24 95

T43 Paighton BarbrePaighton Barbre +24 95

T47 Rylie BrownRylie Brown +25 96

T47 Kate FesslerKate Fessler +25 96

T49 Olivia EngelOlivia Engel +26 97

T49 Chloe KrommedykChloe Krommedyk +26 97

T49 Logan EschlimanLogan Eschliman +26 97

T52 Cassidy BlairCassidy Blair +27 98

T52 Abby DepperschmidtAbby Depperschmidt +27 98

T52 Taylor NoidTaylor Noid +27 98

T52 Steph HoshorSteph Hoshor +27 98

56 Katherine JohnsonKatherine Johnson +28 99

T57 Renee MarcotteRenee Marcotte +29 100

T57 Lauren HavlatLauren Havlat +29 100

T57 Andrea ZorichAndrea Zorich +29 100

T60 Erin PeabodyErin Peabody +30 101

T60 Abby DulinAbby Dulin +30 101

T62 Tess HemmilaTess Hemmila +31 102

T62 Payton ZarkowskiPayton Zarkowski +31 102

T62 Autumn HurdAutumn Hurd +31 102

65 Emily Vande KopEmily Vande Kop +34 105

T66 Sam DelperdangSam Delperdang +36 107

T66 Anna KorteAnna Korte +36 107

68 Christine RostChristine Rost +37 108

T69 Haley KoobHaley Koob +39 110

T69 Brandelle McGinnBrandelle McGinn +39 110

71 Ashley GerczynskiAshley Gerczynski +40 111

2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373888
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373891
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819418
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928329
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928332
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373893
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819439
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819431
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373892
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819438
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928334
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373894
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364961264971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819430
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819441
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819428
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819423
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928328
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373889
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731364994819440
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373895
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928331
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928336
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928330
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365028373890
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928333
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731365061928335


Day 2 Team Scores

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal

1 MORNINGSIDEMORNINGSIDE +27 311

2 IOWA WESTERNIOWA WESTERN +38 322

3 ST. MARYST. MARY +57 341

T4 BUENA VISTABUENA VISTA +59 343

T4 BRIAR CLIFF BLUEBRIAR CLIFF BLUE +59 343

6 CONCORDIACONCORDIA +71 355

7 DORDTDORDT +74 358

8 MOUNT MARTYMOUNT MARTY +75 359

9 WALDORFWALDORF +84 368

10 MIDLANDMIDLAND +87 371

11 DOANEDOANE +95 379

12 BRIAR CLIFF GOLDBRIAR CLIFF GOLD +99 383

 DNF DWU BLUEDWU BLUE - 

 DNF DWU WHITEDWU WHITE - 

2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic2019 Lila Frommelt Fall Classic
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5653171458394825967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020379
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020377
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488441574813
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020371
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020369
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020372
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020374
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488441574812
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488441574814
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020378
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020373
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020370
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020375
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5653731488408020376
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